WEB
04/2020
Stainless steel articulated foot
Maximum load 9.000N PAMss
- Tilting foot
- Tilt: +/- 5° from vertical
- Materials:
Base and spindle: stainless steel 1.4301 (304)
Sole: vulcanised rubber (Shore hardness 90)
- Ø30 and Ø40mm  bases available
.Uses.
- Laboratory furniture
- Medical and food industries
.Note.
-  Values for static load given at 50% of spindle length.
With dynamic or vibrating loads, value will be lower
solid stainless steel
Small sizes
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
PAM30-8-25/SS 14 25 30 14 M8 8 39 8000 4 17,85 F
PAM30-8-50/SS 14 50 30 14 M8 8 64 8000 4 18,68 F
PAM30-10-25/SS 14 25 30 14 M10 8 39 8000 4 17,85 F
PAM30-10-50/SS 14 50 30 14 M10 8 64 8000 4 18,68 F
PAM30-10-75/SS 14 75 30 14 M10 8 89 8000 4 22,12 F
PAM38-8-25/SS 14 25 40 14 M8 8 39 9000 4 20,07 F
PAM38-8-50/SS 14 50 40 14 M8 8 64 9000 4 22,03 F
PAM38-10-25/SS 14 25 40 14 M10 8 39 9000 - 20,07 F
PAM38-10-50/SS 14 50 40 14 M10 8 64 9000 4 22,03 F
PAM38-10-75/SS 14 75 40 14 M10 8 89 9000 4 23,52 F
PAM38-12-50/SS 14 50 40 14 M12 8 64 9000 4 22,03 F
PAM38-12-100/SS 14 100 40 14 M12 8 114 9000 4 25,18 F
 Part number   A B ØD A/F M G H
Price each
1 to 11
Static